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Classement individuel de 2021

Tireur

Godel André
Currat Etienne
Piccand Daniel
Vuichard Philippe
Pittet Carole
Garin Joél
Maillard Lara
Pittet Maélle
Favre Roger
Perroud Michel
Pittet Loriane
Pfeiffle Tilly
Favre Didier
Maillard Norah
Liaudat Romain
Vuichard Daniel
Garin Emmanuel
Terreaux Patrick
Mayor Julien
Perroud Dominique
Pittet Amélia
Rouiller Yvelin
Garin Pierre
Pittet Frédéric
Gobet Laurent
Bossel Patrick
Monney Léo

Société de tir Le Crét

Né en

1994
1990
1965
1966
1976
1987
2006
2002
1942
1957
2005
2006
1971
2003
2002
1964
1984
1970
1991
1998
2008
2002
1956
1974
1994
1990
2002
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Distinct.
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Société
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